Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Malpensa 10 04 22
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Pilota

FRANCHI Gaia
GIUDICI Giorgia
STILO Matilde
SANTAGA' Silvia
BELTRAMO Sofia
0ODDO Gaia

STORTI Matilde
PRUTEAN Catalina C.
CURINO Stella

10 23 AQUILINI Deborah

11 446 D'AMICO Alice

12 707 PADRINI Stefania

13 286 GHIRARDELLO Lucia
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross

Classe
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Femminile
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Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
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Elenco parte

Categoria

Garal
nti (13)

Team - Motoclub
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Berbenno

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Oggiono

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Somma Lombardo

Mariano Comense

Esposto ore : 09:22

Malpensa, domenica 10 aprile 2022
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Moto
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Gasgas
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki

KTM

Transp .
20457
20081
20461
20470
20494
20458
20459
36925
20462
20088
20474
20471
20486
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